
day date type home away type
Sunday 08-Apr Men's Doubles - M10E / Crowborough Tennis And Squash Club - Men's 2nd Tea - Hampden Park TC - Men's 4th Team sussex
Sunday 22-Apr 16U Boys Div 1 - 16U Boys Div 1B / Seaford LTC - 16U Boys Team - Crowborough Tennis And Squash Club -16U Boys Team team tennis
Sunday 29-Apr Men's Doubles - M10E / Amherst Lawn Tennis Club - Men's 3rd Team - Crowborough Tennis And Squash Club - Men's 2nd Tea sussex
Saturday 12-May 16U Boys Div 1 - 16U Boys Div 1B / Crowborough Tennis And Squash Club -16U Boys Team - Fishbourne TC - 16&U Boys Team team tennis
Saturday 19-May Men's Doubles - M10E / Seaford LTC - Men's 6th Team - Crowborough Tennis And Squash Club - Men's 2nd Tea sussex
Sunday 03-Jun Men's Doubles - M10E / Crowborough Tennis And Squash Club - Men's 2nd Tea - Seaford LTC - Men's 5th Team sussex
Saturday 16-Jun Men's Doubles - M10E / Newick Mens 1st Team - Crowborough Tennis And Squash Club - Men's 2nd Tea sussex
Sunday 17-Jun 16U Boys Div 1 - 16U Boys Div 1B / Weald Lawn Tennis & Squash Rackets Club - 16U Boys - Crowborough Tennis And Squash Club -16U Boys Team team tennis
Saturday 23-Jun 16U Boys Div 1 - 16U Boys Div 1B / Crowborough Tennis And Squash Club -16U Boys Team - Chichester Racquets & Fitness Club - 16U Boys Tea team tennis
Sunday 08-Jul Men's Doubles - M10E / Crowborough Tennis And Squash Club - Men's 2nd Tea - Tennis in the Park - Men's 1st Team sussex
Sunday 22-Jul Men's Doubles - M10E / Crowborough Tennis And Squash Club - Men's 2nd Tea - Preston Lawn Tennis & Croquet Club - Men's 2nd tea sussex


